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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Voser Damian (2013) 20.00

+ Gächter Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 10.00

 
1 Meyer Nils (2013) 20.00

+ Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

 
1 Stefani Livio (2013) 19.75

+ Boschung Ryan (2013) 9.75
+ Arzner Henry (2012) 10.00

1 a Gräni Noel (2013) 19.75
+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 10.00

1 b Gloor Nik (2012) 19.75
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Metzger Luca (2012) 9.75

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 19.50
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Coebergh Max (2012) 9.75

1 Benz Elias (2013) 19.00
- Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.00
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00

2 Zeier Leo (2013) 18.75
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.00
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75

1 Zubler Pius (2012) 18.50
o Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 10.00

1 a Metzger Luca (2012) 18.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

1 b Läuchli Remo (2013) 18.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00

1 c Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

1 Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 18.25
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
+ Boschung Ryan (2013) 9.75

1 Steiner Luca (2013) 18.25
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

1 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 18.25
+ Zubler Pius (2012) 9.75
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

1 a Coebergh Max (2012) 18.25
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 9.75
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

1 b Berger Jamie (2013) 18.25
+ Steiner Luca (2013) 9.75
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Arzner Henry (2012) 18.25
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 9.75
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Lörtscher Tim (2013) 18.00
- Zeier Leo (2013) 9.00
- Kottmann Gian (2012) 9.00

1 Kottmann Gian (2012) 17.75
o Coebergh Max (2012) 8.75
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.00

1 a Fischer Lionel (2013) 17.50
- Baumann Dario (2013) 9.00
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50

1 b Baumann Dario (2013) 17.50
- Fischer Lionel (2013) 9.00
o Zeier Leo (2013) 8.50

1 c Barmettler Moritz (2013) 17.50
- Benz Elias (2013) 9.00
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

1 a Rippstein Linus (2012) 17.25
o Arzner Henry (2012) 8.50
- Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.75

1 b Läubli Magnus (2012) 17.25
o Metzger Luca (2012) 8.50
- Rippstein Linus (2012) 8.75

1 Trachsel Finn (2013) 17.00
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
o Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Jan (2012) 17.00
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Zubler Pius (2012) 8.50

1 a Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50

1 b Boschung Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Vogel Cedric (2014) 20.00

+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Schmid Ron (2014) 10.00

 
1 Mahrer Nino (2015) 19.75

+ Hirschi Miro (2015) 10.00
+ Staudacher Max (2015) 9.75

 
1 Furrer Marvin (2014) 19.75

+ Fritschi Fynn (2014) 10.00
+ Surer Johnny (2014) 9.75

1 Fleuti Leon (2014) 19.50
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75

2 a Voser Dario (2015) 19.00
- Rey Maximilian (2014) 9.00
+ Gächter Dominic (2015) 10.00

2 b Rey Maximilian (2014) 19.00
- Voser Dario (2015) 9.00
+ Stettler Janis (2015) 10.00

1 Herzig Robin (2014) 18.50
- Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

1 Stutz Lenny (2014) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Yannick (2014) 10.00
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

1 Stettler Janis (2015) 18.50
+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 10.00
o Rey Maximilian (2014) 8.50

1 Surer Johnny (2014) 18.25
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50

1 a Staudacher Max (2015) 18.25
+ Gächter Dominic (2015) 9.75
o Mahrer Nino (2015) 8.50

1 b Schmid Ron (2014) 18.25
+ Strub Phil (2014) 9.75
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Miro (2015) 18.25
o Mahrer Nino (2015) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Yannick (2014) 9.75

1 b Gautschi Fabio (2014) 18.25
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 c Fritschi Fynn (2014) 18.25
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 9.75

1 Schraner Ettore (2015) 17.50
o Stettler Janis (2015) 8.75
- Strub Phil (2014) 8.75

1 Strub Phil (2014) 17.25
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50
- Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.75

1 Barmettler Titus (2014) 17.25
- Herzig Robin (2014) 8.75
o Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Yannick (2014) 17.00
o Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50

1 Meier Luis (2014) 17.00
o Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50

1 Gächter Dominic (2015) 17.00
o Staudacher Max (2015) 8.50
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Mahrer Jannick (2011) 20.00

+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 10.00
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

 
1 Roth Nando (2011) 19.75

+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75

 
1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 19.00

- Gauch Florian (2010) 9.00
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 10.00

1 a Müller Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 10.00
- Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 b Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.75
- Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.75
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 10.00

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 9.75
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 18.50
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 18.25
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 18.25
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 9.75
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 18.25
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.75

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 18.25
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 Rohrer Leandro (2011) 17.25
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.75

1 a Gräni Yannis (2011) 17.25
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
- Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.75

1 b Eberhard Jamal (2010) 17.25
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50
- Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Dean (2011) 17.25
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.75

1 a Hochuli Samuel (2011) 17.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

1 b Gisler Jonah (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zubler Timo (2008) 19.75

+ Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Strebel David (2009) 19.75

+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 10.00

 
1 Dürig Nico (2008) 19.75

+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.75
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00
- Hochuli Max (2009) 8.75

1 Hochuli Max (2009) 18.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 a Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 18.50
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 b Trachsel Nick (2008) 18.50
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 Stocker Luca (2008) 18.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00

1 Roth Fridolin (2008) 18.25
o Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 18.25
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 9.75
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Suter Simon (2009) 18.00
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00
- Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.00

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 18.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 9.00
- Gerber David (2008) 9.00

2 Gerber David (2008) 17.75
- Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.75
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00

1 a Bruggmann Timo (2008) 17.50
- Gerber David (2008) 8.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 b Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
- Haus Sebastian (2009) 9.00

1 Haus Sebastian (2009) 17.50
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50
- Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.00

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 17.25
o Hochuli Max (2009) 8.50
o Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.75

1 Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 17.00
o Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50


